CATCH YOUR DREAMS 2/11/2019 12:38 PM

.. b
Individual Scores Report M - Page 1
USA Gymnastics Level 7 ALL
ID Name League ID Club VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0008 Ava Bushnell 933717 V-Force Elite 9.100 1 6.750 1 8.675 1 9.225 1 33.750 1



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 8

ID Name
0011 Ky Coilton
0002 Brooklynn Ashjian

0010 Sage Coe

League ID
579419
1044990

933436

Club
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite

V-Force Elite

VT

9.050

8.950

8.500

uB

9.350

9.350

9.025

BB

8.750

8.025

8.125

FX

9.450

8.650

9.125

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

AA

36.600

34.975

34.775

Page 2

ALL



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 9

ID Name League ID Club
0029 Athena Jones 590427 V-Force Elite
0032 Myl Francine Lauc 607905 V-Force Elite

VT

8.950

9.100

2

1

uB

8.450

7.950

1

2

BB

8.800

8.200

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

Page 3

ALL
FX # AA #
9.075 1 35.275 1

8.950 2 34.200 2



CATCH YOUR DREAMS 2/11/2019 12:38 PM

.. b
Individual Scores Report M - Page 4
USA Gymnastics Level 10 ALL
ID Name League ID Club VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0038 Makayla McMahon 453204 V-Force Elite 8.900 1 9.000 1 8.200 1 8.125 1 34.225 1



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze

0039

0041

0025

0058

0036

0066

0063

0022

0060

0069

0068

0061

Name

Sophie Neal
Ellyana Padilla
Chloe Hart
Vienna de la Cruz
Bailey Manning
Ginnet Resendis
Emily Jones
Priscilla Garcia
Calie Cooper
Lynden Smallwood
Katelyn Rodriguez

Journey Gaona

League ID
1389730
1421716
1497213
1388417
1445031
1481137
1474215
1406052
1477709
1489363
1445267

1485811

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze

0018

0023

0017

0016

0059

0065

0071

0024

Name

Siena Fino

Macie Gladders
Julieana Fino
Isabella Eurich
Yuriet Amezola
Kayla Mesa
Reagan Williamson

Maddison Grubbs

League ID
1499405
1421107
1499401
1388958
1480964
1477636
1481134

1424769

Club

V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite

All About Gymnastics
All About Gymnastics
V-Force Elite

All About Gymnastics
All About Gymnastics
All About Gymnastics

All About Gymnastics

Club

V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite

All About Gymnastics
All About Gymnastics
All About Gymnastics

V-Force Elite

VT

9.000

9.325

9.350

8.700

9.000

8.400

8.100

8.825

8.150

8.250

8.200

8.125

VT

8.800

9.200

8.850

9.300

8.700

8.600

8.600

8.800

12

10

11

uB

9.400

9.450

8.900

9.075

8.750

9.100

9.000

8.500

8.800

8.900

7.450

5.750

UB

9.650

9.200

9.425

8.575

9.425

9.225

9.400

8.900

11

12

BB

8.950

8.425

8.700

8.850

8.625

8.850

8.750

8.175

8.550

8.400

8.250

7.300

BB

9.425

9.375

9.225

9.250

8.725

8.550

8.050

8.700

10

12

10

13

FX

8.625

8.500

8.525

8.650

8.500

8.000

8.300

8.400

7.800

7.500

8.375

7.550

FX

8.950

8.950

8.825

8.900

8.900

8.800

8.900

8.200

10

12

11

13

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

Page 5

YOUNGER
AA #
35.975 1
35.700 2
35.475 3
35.275 4
34.875 5
34.350 6
34.150 7
33.900 8
33.300 9
33.050 10
32.275 11
28.725 12

OLDER
AA #
36.825 1
36.725 2
36.325 3
36.025 4
35.750 5
35.175 6
34.950 7
34.600 8



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

0070

0005

0067

0062

0072

Angeline Soltero
Hailey Brandon
Juanita Robles
Kyndal Harris

Neeru Joshi

1481133

1388712

1476026

1483526

1481195

All About Gymnastics
V-Force Elite

All About Gymnastics
All About Gymnastics

All About Gymnastics

8.550

8.825

8.200

8.450

8.425

10

13

11

12

8.650

8.000

9.200

8.500

8.850

10

13

12

8.800

8.875

8.425

8.675

8.375

11

12

8.600
8.550
8.300
8.400

8.225

11

10

12

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

34.600

34.250

34.125

34.025

33.875

Page 6

10
11
12

13



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver

0012

0009

0001

0054

0049

0027

0015

0044

0053

0021

0043

0028

0034

0052

0040

Name

Kamalei Corpuz
Hannah Chandler
Ava Arguijo
Jasmine White
Hayden Van Alen
Claire Ivey
Emma Del Toro
Briel Rodriguez
Paige Wedehase
Enola Garcia
Xambria Pierro
Brooke Jackson
Rachel Lawson
Kelsey Weaver

Denise Pacheco

League ID

989888

1340263

1396833

1361676

1357792

1258082

1444627

933716

1389215

651124

1423750

1395292

1340273

1213596

995939

Club

V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite

V-Force Elite

VT

8.750

8.650

8.750

8.450

8.350

8.350

8.600

8.325

8.250

8.450

8.525

8.400

8.350

8.500

8.475

11

12

14

15

10

13

uB

9.575

9.400

9.375

9.500

9.375

9.600

9.225

9.500

9.500

9.000

8.050

8.650

8.350

9.050

0.000

11

14

12

13

10

15

BB

9.600

9.450

9.000

9.200

9.025

9.075

8.950

8.875

8.825

9.425

9.175

8.925

8.950

7.525

8.600

12

13

11

10

15

14

FX

9.275

9.525

9.300

9.050

9.000

8.700

8.950

8.825

8.750

8.350

9.175

8.775

8.625

8.475

8.500

10

15

12

14

13

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

AA

37.200

37.025

36.425

36.200

35.750

35.725

35.725

35.525

35.325

35.225

34.925

34.750

34.275

33.550

25.575

Page 7

ALL

10
11
12
13
14

15



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold

0055

0033

0020

0057

0047

0031

0046

0013

0050

0004

0045

0064

Name

Landynn Wilkes
Megan Lawson
Kinsley Fullmer
PJ Williams
Kaylee Staggers
Jayde Khalatyan
Lexy Schellenger
Kylee Critzer
Asyrah Vasquez
Elena Balabanis
Makena Sacks

Gracie Mejia

League ID
1389816
1045710
1044998
1357332
1045831
1359126
978851
1046462
1359123
1388480
992064

1356180

Club

V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite

All About Gymnastics

VT

8.400

8.550

8.450

8.300

8.000

8.825

8.550

8.250

8.250

8.050

8.650

8.650

10

11

uB

8.650

9.100

9.125

8.875

8.950

8.475

9.225

8.650

8.600

8.500

8.000

7.650

11

12

BB

8.875

9.025

8.850

8.775

8.600

8.400

7.625

8.350

8.275

8.450

7.750

7.650

10

11

FX

9.475

8.600

8.675

8.725

9.000

8.850

8.850

8.375

8.350

8.400

8.750

7.950

10

11

12

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

AA

35.400

35.275

35.100

34.675

34.550

34.550

34.250

33.625

33.475

33.400

33.150

31.900

Page 8

ALL

10
11

12



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum

ID Name League ID Club
0048 Sarah Swanbeck 933593 V-Force Elite

0042 Hannah Penberthy 933889 V-Force Elite

VT

9.050

8.775

1

2

uB

8.250

8.250

1

2

BB

9.125

8.250

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

Page 9

ALL
FX # AA #
9.125 2 35.550 1

9.250 1 34.525 2



CATCH YOUR DREAMS 2/11/2019 12:38 PM

.. b
Individual Scores Report M - Page 10
USA Gymnastics Xcel - Diamond ALL
ID Name League ID Club VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0019 Jersey Frost 502681 V-Force Elite 9.050 1 9.075 1 9.000 1 9.250 1 36.375 1



CATCH YOUR DREAMS
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 6

0026

0037

0035

0003

0006

0007

0051

Name

Kamryn Hosoda
Maile McMahon
Lilly Lemker
Brynlee Ashjian
Giana Brock
Ashlyn Brown

Bella Waag

League ID
1044997
628079
938976
1044991
1045001
933438

614461

Club

V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite
V-Force Elite

V-Force Elite

VT

8.500

9.000

8.475

8.775

8.550

8.650

8.775

uB

9.325

8.700

8.800

8.200

7.750

7.900

7.550

BB

9.250

9.100

9.075

8.950

9.100

7.800

7.700

FX

9.200

9.100

9.150

9.475

9.225

8.750

8.650

2/11/2019 12:38 PM

AA

36.275

35.900

35.500

35.400

34.625

33.100

32.675

Page 11

ALL



